
Place Name/Team Score MMed Solk Cum CumOp Med
 1 Bothe, Devaanshi (5,COW)    5.0   12.0   13.0   15.0   42.0    8.0
 2 Sahu, Diya (13,NYE)    4.0   14.5   16.0   13.0   49.0    9.5
 3 Zhao, Catherine (16,BEL)    3.5   10.0   11.5    8.5   37.5    6.0
 4 Banoth, Shanaya (4,LOO)    3.0   14.0   16.0   11.0   49.0    9.0
 5 Weingarten, Charlotte (15,BEAU)    3.0   12.0   13.0    8.0   36.0    8.0
 6 Ayala, Isabella (2,ICSJ)    3.0   11.5   13.0    8.0   36.5    8.5
 7 Moulton, Imogen (11,WAT)    3.0    9.0   10.0    6.0   30.5    6.0
 8 Devaney, Keira (7,BAT)    2.5    7.0   13.0    9.0   40.5    7.0
 9 Qiao, Lisa (12,ANC)    2.5    7.0   10.5    8.0   30.5    7.0
 10 Manelli, Nina (9,WAT)    2.0    6.5    9.5    5.0   27.5    5.5
 11 Matcha, Suprita (10,FRY)    2.0    5.0    8.5    2.0   25.5    5.0
 12 Guski, Grace (8,BEAU)    1.5   10.0   14.0    6.5   41.5    8.5
 13 Anand, Pranshi (1,KEL)    1.5    6.5   10.0    5.5   27.5    5.5
 14 Corcoran, Keira (6,BEAU)    1.5    6.0    9.0    2.5   25.5    6.0
 15 Ayala, Sophia (3,ICSJ)    1.0    8.0   13.0    4.0   35.5    6.5
 16 Sharma, Anais (14,LS1)    1.0    3.0    8.0    5.0   23.0    3.0

K - 2nd Grade 
Individual Results



Place Code Name (Players: Top 3 used) Score Med Solk SBx2 Cum
1 BEAU Beaubien Elementary, Chicago, I (3)    6.0   22.5   36.0   19.0   17.0

  Weingarten, Charlotte (3.0)
  Guski, Grace (1.5)
  Corcoran, Keira (1.5)

2 WAT Waters Elementary, Chicago, IL (2)    5.0   11.5   19.5   13.0   11.0
  Moulton, Imogen (3.0)
  Manelli, Nina (2.0)

3 ICSJ Immaculate Conception St. Josep (2)    4.0   15.0   26.0   19.0   12.0
  Ayala, Isabella (3.0)
  Ayala, Sophia (1.0)

K - 2nd Grade Team 
Results



Place Name/Team Score MMed Solk Cum CumOp Med
 1 Sharad, Suhana (17,OJK)    5.0   14.5   16.5   15.0   51.0   10.5
 2 Ranjan, Nysa (15,PET)    4.0   14.0   15.0   12.0   47.0    9.0
 3 Lokesh, Ashvika (13,OWN)    4.0   13.5   15.0   14.0   51.0    8.5
 4 Alexander, Audrey (2,NNM)    4.0   11.0   13.0   11.0   34.5    8.0
 5 Rodriguez, Jocilyn (16,BAT)    3.5   11.0   11.5    8.0   35.0    6.0
 6 Bockenholt, Rey (4,KEL)    3.0   14.0   16.0   10.0   51.0   10.0
 7 Hari, Nila (8,MWTS)    3.0   13.5   14.5   12.0   47.0    9.5
 8 Sun, Yuanli (20,LIN)    3.0   12.5   14.0   10.0   45.5    7.5
 9 Sharma, Sweera (18,OJK)    3.0   12.5   13.5   10.0   40.5    8.5
 10 Thornycroft, Alexandria (21,LS1)    3.0   10.5   12.0    9.0   34.0    7.0
 11 Chenzhen, Ella (5,KEL)    2.5    8.5   13.5    6.0   42.0    8.5
 12 Lim, Evelyn (12,NNM)    2.5    7.0   11.5    8.5   37.0    7.0
 13 Chenzhen, Kaitlyn (6,HEEL)    2.5    6.0    9.5    6.0   28.0    6.0
 14 Huang, Victoria (10,KEL)    2.0   10.5   15.5    7.0   43.0    8.5
 15 Berg, Sophie (3,KEL)    2.0    8.0   12.0    6.0   32.0    7.0
 16 Xie, Olivia (24,KEL)    2.0    7.5   10.5    4.0   31.5    6.5
 17 Huang, Emmarose (9,KEL)    2.0    7.0   10.0    6.0   33.0    7.0
 18 Situ, Keran (19,KEL)    2.0    4.5    7.5    2.0   20.0    4.5
 19 Jimenez, Maya (11,LS1)    2.0    3.0    5.5    8.0   15.0    3.0
 20 Ouhabi, Giselle (14,KEL)    1.5    9.0   12.5    4.5   31.5    8.0
 21 Velasquez, Inez (22,RUIZ)    1.5    7.5   11.5    5.5   33.0    7.0
 22 Abshire, Sofia (1,BAT)    1.5    7.0   10.0    5.0   32.5    7.0
 23 Zhao, Amelia (25,KEL)    1.5    2.0    6.0    2.5   16.5    2.0
 24 Walter, Veronica (23,KEL)    1.0    6.5   10.0    1.0   24.5    6.5
 25 Fathy, Hania (7,SLE)    0.0    4.0    8.0    0.0   22.0    4.0

3rd - 5th Grade 



Place Code Name (Players:Top 3 used) Score Med Solk SBx2 Cum
1 OJK Oliver Julian Kendall elementar (2)    8.0   19.0   30.0   44.0   25.0

  Sharad, Suhana (5.0)
  Sharma, Sweera (3.0)

2 KEL Keller Regional Gifted, Chicago (10)    7.5   27.0   45.0   37.5   23.0
  Bockenholt, Rey (3.0)
  Chenzhen, Ella (2.5)
  Huang, Victoria (2.0)
  Berg, Sophie (2.0)
  Huang, Emmarose (2.0)
  Xie, Olivia (2.0)
  Situ, Keran (2.0)

3 NNM Near North Montessori, Chicago, (2)    6.5   15.0   24.5   27.5   19.5
  Alexander, Audrey (4.0)
  Lim, Evelyn (2.5)

4 BAT Bateman Elementary, Chicago, IL (2)    5.0   13.0   21.5   13.0   13.0
5 LS1 Lasalle Language Academy, Chica (2)    5.0   10.0   17.5   17.0   17.0

3rd - 5th grade Team 



Place Name/Team Score MMed Solk Cum CumOp Med
 1 Bothe, Nysa (3,HMS)    5.0   12.5   14.0   15.0   45.5    8.5
 2 Mathew,Anjali (10,WYAC)    4.0   14.0   16.0   13.0   48.5    9.0
 3 Bembey, Ridhima (2,GGM)    3.5   13.0   13.0   11.5   37.5    8.0
 4 Sheridan, Wayra (15,NCL)    3.5   11.5   13.0    8.5   41.5    7.5
 5 Baskaran, Harshita (1,STILL)    3.0   12.5   13.5   11.0   47.0    7.5
 6 McCloskey, Josephine (11,BAT)    3.0   12.5   12.5    9.0   37.5    8.5
 7 Mohammed, Sana Syed Sye (12,HMS)    3.0    8.5   10.0    8.0   33.0    6.0
 8 Rodriguez, Alyssa (13,BAT)    2.0    9.5   14.5    7.0   42.5    9.5
 9 Geisen, Sheena (5,EDG)    2.0    9.0   12.5    7.0   35.5    8.0
 10 Hoffman, Natalia (6,LTAC)    2.0    8.5   12.5    5.0   37.5    8.5
 11 Kuttalingam, Sahana (8,SCMS)    2.0    6.5   11.5    3.0   35.5    6.5
 12 Lakshminarayanan, Poorvi (9,TMS)    2.0    5.5    8.5    5.0   27.0    5.5
 13 Shah, Riya (14,WRED)    1.0    6.0    9.0    5.0   26.0    6.0
 14 Fensin, Isabella (4,BAT)    0.0    7.0   10.5    0.0   29.5    6.0

6th - 8th Grade 
Individual Results



Place Code Name (Players:Top 3 used) Score Med Solk SBx2 Cum
1 HMS Hill Middle School, Naperville, (2)    8.0   14.5   24.0   40.0   23.0

  Bothe, Nysa (5.0)
  Mohammed, Sana Syed Syed (3.0)

2 BAT Bateman Elementary, Chicago, IL (3)    5.0   24.0   37.5   16.0   16.0
  McCloskey, Josephine (3.0)
  Rodriguez, Alyssa (2.0)

6th - 8th grade 
Team Results


